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 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Gap
 Total Time


24
 Lorenzo Di Cicco 
 13
 58.323
 
 
 12:28.884


21
 Tim van der Linde 
 13
 59.704
 15.406
 15.406
 12:44.290


46
 Joey Oppersma 
 13
 1:00.323
 29.327
 13.921
 12:58.211


45
 Nico Groetelaers 
 13
 1:02.797
 42.267
 12.940
 13:11.151


31
 Bert Bastiaansen 
 13
 1:04.001
 54.805
 12.538
 13:23.689


20
 Marco van Hout… 
 12
 1:04.102
 1 Ronde
1 Ronde
 12:33.582


55
 Martin Weijers 
 12
 1:06.075
 1 Ronde
 13.389
 12:46.971


27
 Jaap den Boer 
 1
Teruggetrokken
 
 
 1:06.400


76
 Remco Bouwman 
 
 
 
 
 


54
 Robin van Kool… 
 
 
 
 
 



>
KNMV JUNIOR WEGRACE ASSEN >
RACE 1

RACE 1
KNMV JUNIOR WEGRACE ASSEN @
Netherlands
• 11 July 2021 by KNMV

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DNF

DNS

DNS

14:14 
Weijers is now 11.416s behind van Houtum.
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